
Conference

Transatlantic Relationships in Innovation Policies:
Converging Agendas?

10 - 11 November 2021

Theatre and Zoom - Badia Fiesolana, Via dei Roccettini 9 - San Domenico di Fiesole (Fiesole, Florence)

Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute
Igor Nikolic | European University Institute
Chiara Carrozza | European University Institute

Programme

10 November  

15.00 - 15.10 Welcome address
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI

15.10 - 15.40 Keynote speech

Trade Policies in Global Perspective
Matthias Jorgensen | European Commission, DG Trade

Chair
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI

15.40 - 15.45 Break

15.45 - 17.15 Roundtable
5G and the Next Industrial Revolution

Chair
Maria Alessandra Rossi | Chieti-Pescara University

Roland Doll | Deutsche Telekom
Matthias Schneider | Audi
Fabio Cerone | Amazon Web Services
Lapo Filistrucchi | EUI and University of Florence

17.15 - 17.30 Coffee break



  

17.30 - 18.00 Keynote speech

5G Industry Potential and Challenges
Alex Rogers | Qualcomm

Chair
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI

20.00 Dinner

11 November  

15.00 - 15.10 Opening
Chiara Carrozza | EUI

15.10 - 15.40 Keynote speech

Licensing Standard Essential Patents and Incentives to Innovate
Daniel Spulber | Northwestern University

Chair
Igor Nikolic | EUI

15.40 - 15.45 Break

15.45 - 17.15 Roundtable
Pricing Innovation: Practices and Challenges

Chair
Igor Nikolic | EUI

Heiden Bowman | University of Gothenburg and UC-Berkeley
Sir Robin Jacob | UCL
Jorge Padilla | Compass Lexecon
Irene Picciano | Portolano Cavallo
Esther van Zimmeren | University of Antwerp

17.15 - 17.30 Coffee break

17.30 - 18.00 Keynote speech

Innovation and Competition Policy
Pierre Régibeau | European Commission, DG Comp

Chair
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI



Speakers

Heiden Bowman Center for Intellectual Property, Sweden 

Chiara Carrozza European University Institute, Italy 

Fabio Cerone Amazon, Italy 

Roland Doll Deutsche Telekom , Germany 

Lapo Filistrucchi University of Florence and EUI, Italy 

Sir Robin Jacob UCL , United Kingdom (online) 

Matthias Jorgensen European Commission, Belgium (online) 

Igor Nikolic European University Institute, Italy 

Jorge Padilla Compass Lexecon, Spain (online) 

Pier Luigi Parcu European University Institute, Italy 

Irene Picciano Portolano Cavallo, Italy (online) 

Pierre Régibeau DG Competition - European Commission, Belgium (online) 

Alex Rogers Qualcomm, United States 

Maria Alessandra Rossi University of Chieti-Pescara, Italy 

Matthias Schneider Audi , Germany (online) 

Daniel Spulber Northwestern University, United States (online) 

Esther Van Zimmeren University of Antwerp, Belgium (online) 


